
Corporate Identity No. / Limited 
Liability Identification No. of the 
corporate debtor 

Authority under which corporate 
debtor  is  incorporated  / 
registered 

Address of the registered 
office and principal office (if 
any) of corporate debtor 

Date of  incorporat ion of 
corporate debtor 

L51909MH2007PLC268269

6.

4.

2.

1.

3.

5.

7.

 Name of corporate debtor Future Retail Limited

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai has 

ordered the commencement of liquidation of the FUTURE RETAIL LIMITED 

on 29.07.2024.

The stakeholders of Future Retail Limited are hereby called upon to submit 

their claims with proof on or before 28.08.2024, to the liquidator at the address 

mentioned against item No.10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means 

only. All other creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post 

or by electronic means. 

Submission of false or misleading proof of claims shall attract penalties.

Date: 02.08.2024
Place: Delhi

 Sd/-
Sanjay Gupta 

(IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00982-C01/2017-2018/10354)
Liquidator- Future Retail Limited

AFA Valid till June 30th, 2025
Director, Primus Insolvency Resolution & Valuation Pvt. Ltd. (IPE)

Registered Email Id- sanjay@sgaindia.in
Project Email Id- liq.frl@primusresolutions.in

RoC– Mumbai under the Companies
Act, 1956

ndRegistered Office: 2  Floor, Future 
Group Office, SOBO Brand Factory 
Pt. Madan Mohan Malviya Marg, 
Cross Road Tardeo,  Mumbai , 
Maharashtra, India – 400034 

Date of closure of Insolvency 
Resolution Process 

Liquidation commencement 
date of corporate debtor 

Name and registration number 
of the insolvency professional 
acting as liquidator 

Address and e-mail of the 
liquidator, as registered with 
the Board 

Address and e-mail to be used 
for correspondence with the 
liquidator  

Last date for submission of claims   

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF 

FUTURE RETAIL LIMITED 

28.08.2024  

Sl.

No.    
PARTICULARS DETAILS

Registered Address: C-4E/135, 
Janak Puri, New Delhi, National 
Capital Territory of Delhi -110058

Registered Email-id :sanjay@sgaindia.in

Correspondence Address: 

Primus Insolvency Resolution & 
Valuation Pvt. Ltd.

th408, 4  Floor, Manish Chambers, 
Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), 
Mumbai- 400063

Correspondence Email-id: 

liq.frl@primusresolutions.in 

Name: Sanjay Gupta

Registration no.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-
N00982-C01/2017-2018/10354

29.07.2024 

29.07.2024 

8.

9.

10.

11.

FORM B 
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT 

(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)

07.02.2007


