FORM B

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)

For the attention of the stakeholders of Future retail limited		
SI. No.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS
1.	Name of corporate debtor	Future Retail Limited
2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	07.02.2007
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	RoC– Mumbai under the Companies Act, 1956
4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of the corporate debtor	L51909MH2007PLC268269
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered Office: 2 nd Floor, Future Group Office, SOBO Brand Factory Pt. Madan Mohan Malviya Marg, Cross Road Tardeo, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India-400034
6.	Date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	29.07.2024
7.	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	29.07.2024
8.	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as liquidator	Name: Sanjay Gupta Registration no.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP- N00982-C01/2017-2018/10354
9.	Address and e-mail of the liquidator, as registered with the Board	Registered Address: C-4E/135, Janak Puri, New Delhi, National Capital Territory of Delhi -110058 Registered Email-id :sanjay@sgaindia.in
10.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the liquidator	Correspondence Address: Primus Insolvency Resolution & Valuation Pvt. Ltd. 408, 4 th Floor, Manish Chambers, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063 Correspondence Email-id: liq.frl@primusresolutions.in
11.	Last date for submission of claims	28.08.2024
Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai has ordered the commencement of liquidation of the FUTURE RETAIL LIMITED on 29.07.2024.		
The stakeholders of Future Retail Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 28.08.2024, to the liquidator at the address montioned against item No.10.		

mentioned against item No.10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

Submission of false or misleading proof of claims shall attract penalties.

Date: 02.08.2024 Place: Delhi

Sanjay Gupta (IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00982-C01/2017-2018/10354) Liquidator- Future Retail Limited AFA Valid till June 30th, 2025 Director, Primus Insolvency Resolution & Valuation Pvt. Ltd. (IPE) Registered Email Id- sanjay@sgaindia.in Project Email Id- liq.frl@primusresolutions.in

Sd/-